closed
Linear Carriages Linear Bearings
Order No. Type d1
tol. h6
l1 d2 d3 h1 h2 h3 Weight
g
L1750.008 Standard 8 30.0 M 4x8 3.4 22.0 18.0 6 60
L1750.012 Standard 12 39.0 M 5x10 4.3 30.0 24.5 8 118
L1750.016 Standard 16 44.0 M 5x12 4.3 38.5 32.5 9 180
L1750.020 Standard 20 53.0 M 6x12 5.2 41.0 35.0 11 245
L1750.025 Standard 25 67.0 M 8x18 6.8 51.5 41.0 12 550
L1750.030 Standard 30 76.0 M 8x18 6.8 59.5 49.0 15 760
L1750.040 Standard 40 90.0 M10x25 8.6 78.0 62.0 20 1700
L1750.050 Standard 50 110.0 M10x25 8.6 102.0 80.0 24 2950
L1750.008-L Long 8 58.0 M 4X8 3.4 22.0 18.0 6 98
L1750.012-L Long 12 77.0 M 5x10 4.3 30.0 24.5 8 232
L1750.016-L Long 16 89.0 M 5x12 4.3 38.5 32.5 9 360
L1750.020-L Long 20 106.0 M 6x12 5.2 41.0 35.0 11 490
L1750.025-L Long 25 136.0 M 8x18 6.8 51.5 41.0 12 1100
L1750.030-L Long 30 154.0 M 8x18 6.8 59.5 49.0 15 1525
L1750.040-L Long 40 180.0 M10x25 8.6 78.0 62.0 20 3400
L1750.050-L Long 50 230.0 M10x25 8.6 102.0 80.0 24 5920
L1750.008-S Short 8 14.4 M 4x8 3.4 22.0 18.0 6 40
L1750.012-S Short 12 20.3 M 5x10 4.3 30.0 24.5 8 82
L1750.016-S Short 16 22.3 M 5x12 4.3 38.5 32.5 9 122
L1750.020-S Short 20 28.3 M 6x12 5.2 41.0 35.0 11 176
L1750.025-S Short 25 40.4 M 8x18 6.8 51.5 41.0 12 400
L1750.030-S Short 30 48.4 M 8x18 6.8 59.5 49.0 15 570
L1750.040-S Short 40 56.4 M10x25 8.6 78.0 62.0 20 1320
L1750.050-S Short 50 72.3 M10x25 8.6 102.0 80.0 24 1900
Order No. h4
±0.02
l2
±0.2